[Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.|

Neustadt/StraBenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

StraRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Eisgrubweg B

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-StraRe A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Sudring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D
Gutenberg-Center Stid B

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

535 6.20 6.50 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
536 6.21 6.51 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
538 6.23 6.53 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
540 6.25 6.55 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
541 6.26 6.56 7.24 7.54 824 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
542 6.27 6.57 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
543 6.28 6.58 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
544 6.29 6.59 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
545 6.30 7.00 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
546 6.32 7.02 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.3011.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
548 6.34 7.04 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
550 6.36 7.06 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
5.51 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
5.53 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
555 641 711 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
556 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
557 643 7.13 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
558 6.44 7.14 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
559 645 7.15 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
6.01 6.47 7.17 748 8.18 848 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
6.02 6.48 7.18 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
6.03 6.49 7.19 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
6.04 6.50 7.20 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
6.06 6.52 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23

Verkehrshinweis

Fs Fs

Fs

Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B

15.17 15.47 15.57 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
15.19 15.49 15.59 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
15.21 15.51 16.01 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
15.23 15.53 16.03 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
15.24 15.54 16.04 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
15.25 15.55 16.05 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
15.26 15.56 16.06 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
15.27 15.57 16.07 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 15.29 15.59 16.09 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A 15.31 16.01 16.11 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
Eisgrubweg B 15.34 16.04 16.14 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A 15.36 16.06 16.16 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06
Pariser Tor C 15.39 16.09 16.19 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Alfred-Mumbacher-StralRe A 15.41 16.11 16.21 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A 15.43 16.13 16.23 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
St. Bernhard A 15.44 16.14 16.24 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12
Karl-Zorgiebel-Stralle A 15.4516.15 16.25 16.45 17.1517.45 18.15 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13
Sudring D 15.47 16.17 16.27 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D 15.48 16.18 16.28 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15
Gutenberg-Center Stid B 15.50 16.20 16.30 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
Im Borner Grund D 15.51 16.21 16.31 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B 15.52 16.22 16.32 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C 15.54 16.24 16.34 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 15.57 16.27 16.37 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Fs Fahrt Donnerstag und Freitag
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Neustadt/StraBenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

StraRenbahnamt H 7.01 7.51 8.21 847 917 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 7.02 7.52 8.22 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 7.04 7.54 8.24 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.2111.5112.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 7.06 7.56 8.26 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
Landtag A 7.07 7.57 827 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
Briickenplatz B 7.08 7.58 8.28 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 7.09 7.59 8.29 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 7.10 8.00 8.30 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 711 8.01 8.31 8.58 9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A 712 8.02 8.32 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
Eisgrubweg B 7.14 8.04 8.34 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A 7.16 8.06 8.36 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35
Pariser Tor C 7.17 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
Alfred-Mumbé&cher-Strake A 7.19 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
Albert-Stohr-Strae/IGS A 721 811 841 9.11 94110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
St. Bernhard A 7.22 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
Karl-Zérgiebel-Stralle A 7.23 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43
Sudring D 7.24 8.14 8.44 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Stralte D 7.25 815 8.45 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
Gutenberg-Center Siid B 7.27 8.17 8.47 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
Im Borner Grund D 7.28 8.18 8.48 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralke B 7.29 8.19 8.49 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Stralte C 7.30 8.20 8.50 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 8.22 8.52 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
StraRenbahnamt H 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.20
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.21
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.23
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55 1.25
Landtag A 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26
Briickenplatz B 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59 1.29
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32
Eisgrubweg B 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.06 1.36
Pariser Tor C 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.07 1.37
Alfred-Mumbé&cher-Strae A 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09 1.39
Albert-Stohr-Strae/IGS A 17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 2341 0.11 041 1.11 1.41
St. Bernhard A 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 042 1.12 1.42
Karl-Zérgiebel-Stralle A 17.1317.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.43 0.13 043 1.13 1.43
Sudring D 17.1517.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 044 1.14 1.44
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Stralte D 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.1522.4523.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.15 1.45
Gutenberg-Center Siid B 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17 1.47
Im Borner Grund D 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.18 1.48
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralke B 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 049 1.19 1.49
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Strale C 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.50
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22 1.52
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Neustadt/StraBenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

StralRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Eisgrubweg B

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-StraRe A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Sudring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D
Gutenberg-Center Stid B

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

9.00 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
9.01 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.03 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
9.05 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
9.06 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
9.07 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.08 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
9.09 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
9.10 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
9.1110.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
9.1310.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
9.1510.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
9.16 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
9.18 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
9.2010.1110.41 11.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
9.2110.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
9.2210.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
9.2310.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
9.2410.1510.45 11.15 11.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
9.26 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
9.27 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
9.28 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
9.29 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
9.3110.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52

Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A
Eisgrubweg B

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-StraRe A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Siidring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D
Gutenberg-Center Stid B

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stral3e B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
18.565 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25
18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29
19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
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Neustadt/StraBenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

StralRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Eisgrubweg B

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-StraRe A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Sudring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D
Gutenberg-Center Stid B

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

5.35

5.38
5.40
5.41
5.42

5.44
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57

5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03

6.06

6.20
6.21
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27

6.29
6.30
6.32
6.34

6.37
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.49

6.52

6.50

6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57

6.59
7.00
7.02
7.04

7.07
7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22

7.7
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.33
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.53

7.47
7.49
7.51
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.03

8.07
8.09
8.1
8.12
8.13

8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23

8.17

8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25

8.27
8.28
8.30
8.33

8.37
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50

8.53

9.03

9.07
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13

9.16
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23

9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23

StraRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B

20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
20.2120.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 20.3021.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
Eisgrubweg B 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06
Pariser Tor C 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Alfred-Mumbécher-Stralte A 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A 15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
St. Bernhard A 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A 15.4316.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13
Siidring D 15.4516.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15
Gutenberg-Center Stid B 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
Im Borner Grund D 15.4916.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stral3e B 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C 15.5116.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
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Neustadt/StraBenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

StralRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Eisgrubweg B

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-StraRe A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Sudring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D
Gutenberg-Center Stid B

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

5.35
5.36
5.38
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.06

6.20
6.21
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52

6.50
6.51
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22

7.7
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.33
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.53

7.47
7.49
7.51
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.03
8.05
8.07
8.09
8.1
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23

8.17
8.19
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.33
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53

8.47
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.03
9.05
9.07
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23

9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23

Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A
Eisgrubweg B

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-StraRe A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Siidring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strae D
Gutenberg-Center Stid B

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stral3e B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
15.23 15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
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	1-70-m-j25-11-R
	Linie 70
	Neustadt/Straßenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof
	Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.
	Sa., 01.03.
	So., 02.03.
	Mo., 03.03.
	Di., 04.03.



